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Wireless mini alarm with PIR motion sensor and a siren,
with remote control ViRON:=

Marka: Virone | Symbol: AS-11 | Ean: 5908254827938

ViRON:-

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This wireless mini alarm with PIR motion sensor, has a detection range of 5 meters. It has a built-in siren and is
remotely controlled. It helps to ensure safety and gives access control to the protected areas. The device is
equipped with a ball joint and a mounting arm that can be adjusted in a wide range. This solution enables
installation on the wall and on the ceiling. The device can operate in three modes: as an alarm , as a lamp and
both.
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General information:

Power supply of the transmitter:

Doorbell volume (db):

Type of transmission:

Nominal voltage:

Dimensions of the transmitter - width (mm):

Colour:

Dimensions of the transmitter - height (mm):

Dimensions of the transmitter - depth (mm):

Number of ringtones:
Detection angle:
Protection rating of the transmitter:

Detection range:

TECHNICAL DATA

1x3V CR2032 (w zestawie) V

90 dB

IR

4 x AA
55.6 mm
white
78.7 mm
160.4 mm
1

120°

IP20

Sm+/-ITmmm
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MINI ALARM

Wwith remote control
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