

Wireless mini alarm with PIR motion sensor and a siren, with remote control



Marka: Virone | Symbol: AS-11 | Ean: 5908254827938



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This wireless mini alarm with PIR motion sensor, has a detection range of 5 meters. It has a built-in siren and is remotely controlled. It helps to ensure safety and gives access control to the protected areas. The device is equipped with a ball joint and a mounting arm that can be adjusted in a wide range. This solution enables installation on the wall and on the ceiling. The device can operate in three modes: as an alarm , as a lamp and both.



TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Power supply of the transmitter:	1x3V CR2032 (w zestawie) V
Doorbell volume (db):	90 dB
Type of transmission:	IR
Nominal voltage:	4 x AA
Dimensions of the transmitter - width (mm):	55.6 mm
Colour:	white
Dimensions of the transmitter - height (mm):	78.7 mm
Dimensions of the transmitter - depth (mm):	160.4 mm
Number of ringtones:	1
Detection angle:	120°
Protection rating of the transmitter:	IP20
Detection range:	5m +/- 1m m m





















